EV LED Series
The industry’s first Class I, Division 1
factory-sealed LED luminaire
for general illumination
Improve safety, reliability and
energy efficiency
REPLACE
UP TO 200W

Stanchion
Mount )
Ordering Guide
For more information:
If further assistance is required, please contact an authorized Cooper Crouse-Hinds Distributor,
Sales Office, or Customer Service Department.
Your Authorized Cooper Crouse-Hinds Distributor is:
Printed in USA4932-0808
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Cooper Crouse-Hinds is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
©2008 Cooper Industries, Inc.
U.S. (Global Headquarters):
Cooper Crouse-Hinds
Wolf & Seventh North Streets
Syracuse, NY 13221
(866) 764-5454
FAX: (315) 477-5179
FAX Orders Only: (866) 653-0640
Canada:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Canada
Toll Free: 800-265-0502
FAX: (800) 263-9504
FAX Orders only: (866) 653-0645
Mexico:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds, S.A. de C.V.
52-555-804-4000
FAX: 52-555-804-4020
Middle East (Dubai):
Cooper Crouse-Hinds LLC
971-4324-1578
FAX: 971-4324-1640
Korea:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Korea
82-2-3484-6783
82-2-3484-6778
Europe (Germany):
Cooper Crouse-Hinds GmbH
49 (0) 6271 806-500
49 (0) 6271 806-476
China:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Pte. Ltd.
86-21-2899-3600
FAX: 86-21-2899-4055
India:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds India
91-22-6504-5150
FAX: 91-22-2404-1811
Australia:
Cooper Electrical Australia
61-2-8787-2777
FAX: 61-2-9609-2342
Singapore:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Pte. Ltd.
65-6297-4849
FAX: 65-6297-4819
Latin America/Caribbean:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds
(954) 764-3853
FAX: (954) 764-3854
nahorowi
Stamp